MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI
July 22, 2008

THE COMMISSION ON JULY 22, 2008, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW. ON AUGUST 12, 2008,
THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW. GRAND TOTAL FOR
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2009 BROUGHT FORWARD:

$44,747,811.11

COMMISSION DISTRICT 1

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

BRO-0055-02(188)N / 104630301
HINDS COUNTY - Bridge Raising on Wynndale Road over 1-55
KEY, LLC
PO BOX 590
MADISON, MS 39130 $1,099,023.75

AWARDED

STP-7338-00(004) / 164818301
RANKIN COUNTY - Installing a traffic signal at Country Place Drive on SR 475
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $450,489.80

MP-5014-52{011) / 303456301
NOXUBEE COUNTY - Overlay of approximately 5 miles of SR 14 beginning 8.5 miles east

of the Winston County Line
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $1,313,410.05
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT 1 $2,862,923.60
PREVIOUS TOTAL $29.036,611.69
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $31,899,535.29
COMMISSION DISTRICT 1I
AWARDED

STP-0000-06(003) / 144757303
DISTRICTWIDE (6) - Installing Raised Pavement markers throughout the District
TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 820
BRANDON, MS 39043 : $208,597.80




HSIP-0002-02(043) / 101614301
CLARKE COUNTY - Reconstruction of SR 513 at the junction of SR 513 and SR 145 in
Quitman

DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
PO BOX 6560
LAUREL, MS 39441

MP-7000-00(067) / 303406301
DISTRICT 7 - Chip seal of approximately 56 miles of roadway in District 7

$1,269,797.96

T. L. WALLACE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 523
COLUMBIA, MS 39429

BWO-7099-03(001) / 500240301 & BWO-7117-03(001) / 500240302
AMITE COUNTY - Construction necessary to build a Maintenance Area Headquarters and
an Equipment Shed at Liberty

$1,849,843.10

KING METAL BUILDINGS, INC.
1183 BATEMAN ROAD
LOUISVILLE, MS 39339

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II
PREVIOUS TOTAL
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE

COMMISSION DISTRICT III
AWARDED

MP-1015-70(013) / 303473301
TIPPAH COUNTY - Overlay of SR 15 from Phyfer Creek to Ripley City Limits

$495,130.00

$3,823,368.86

$11.016.500.60
$14,839,869.46

APAC - MISSISSIPP], INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508

SP-0017-00(001) / 104589361
DESOTO COUNTY - Installation of a Traffic Management System

$1,004,616.97

UTILIPATH, LLC
16025 CHILTERN LANE
HUNTERSVILLE, NC 28078

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III
PREVIOUS TOTAL
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT 111 TO DATE

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE

$683,903.76

$1,688,520.73

$4.694,698.82
$6,383,219.55

$8,374,813.19
$53,122,624.30




WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

MP-3003-82(009) / 363476361
YAZOQ COUNTY - Overlay of approximately 10 miles of SR 3 from the Warren County
Line to Pear Tree Slide

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

G4 Ye

B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER



